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$070 k 2.280 m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)
40. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
40.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
42.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
41.30 Happiness Club Community Sing
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
. Headline News followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)

5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London e
6.30 The Hit Parade
7.15 On His Majesty's Service
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Two tunes at a time
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry

8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Music of the Masters
40. 0 Rhythm review (swing session)
41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
"1730 kc. 265.m.

6. 0,'7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8. Health Talk by "‘Unole Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 Uncle J

geen40.15 Morning melodies
For Richer, for Poorer
ee SisterA Little Variety
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu
&1.165 p.m. News from London
Christmas Shoppers’ session
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Biair s

Home Service (Mary Anne)Little by Little HouseHeadline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
Beyond the Rainbow
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the Highway
News from London
First Light Fraser
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Tellier of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programme
Racing by RadioMusic of the Masters
Listeners’ Request session
News from London
Close down bee
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CHRISTCHURCH
430K c. 250 mm:

6. 0, 7.0, 745 a.m. News from London
Q Fashion’s fancies8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
QO Uncle Jimmy :

10.15 Classical interlude °
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
Pig
4 Big Sister

4
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)2. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London1.0 Christmas Gift session2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Joan)3.0 With Fred at the Piano
3.15 Musical comedy P

The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)
The Children’s session, beginningwith Beyond the Rainbow
"Nana," the Pets’ Friend
The Junior Quiza
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6. 0 Tales Along the Highway
6.15 News from London
6.30. The Novachord programme
7A5 On His Majesty’s. Service.
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Josephine, Empress of France8.0 Headline News, followed by.
Chuckles with Jerry

$8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Music of the Masters
9.30 Off the record
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Melodious memories
12. 0 Close down
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, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
Uncle JimmyThe Film Forum
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
‘%.unch hour tunes
&1.15 p.m. News from London
Of Interest to Women
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session (Joyce)Julian Entertains
Headiine News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
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5. 0 Beyond the Rainbow
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that satisfies
7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea .7.45 Something exclusive8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 on the High Seas
9. 0 Music of the Masters
0. 0 Just Supposing0.30 Dance music from the New Wind-
sor Loungei; News from London

11.15 «8 interlude for the Night
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Neth.400k. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London

2 | Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings45 p.m. Bright music
Be News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Coast Patrol .Uncle Jimmy
peggy nd re
De vousBelieve in Ghosts?of the MastersThe Feilding session.
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy ;

9.45 Morning refiections (Uncie Tom)
10. OQ Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.385 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
41.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Career of Alice Blair
Home Service session (Gran)Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session (Marina)Long, Long Ago
Molly ‘and her little FriendsAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
ews from London
Pinocchio
History and All ThatThe Lone Ranger Rides Again
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by Fiying
for Freedom
Klondike
Doctor Mac .

Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close downNAOSOD
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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Life’s lighter side
10.30 Cavalcade of drama
45 a's.
Sister

.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

.35 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
OQ Midday melody menu
5 &1.15 p.m. News from London
80. Christmas Shoppers: session
QO Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session5. 0 Children’s sessionAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
5 News from Lendon
0 Movie Jackpots
-15 History and All That
0 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!45 Sacrifice: "Minna Bookra’"’
O Headline News, followed by Fly-
ing for Freedom43 Gems from light oper

. O Doctor Mac S

Q Overseas recordings
Q News from London
0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210m

6. p 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London8. Fashion’s Fancies
8,30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"8. 0 Aunt Dais .

9.45
~ostege |

efiections
m10. 0 Uncle my

10.15 The Green House10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 he sropene Reporter (Elizabethnne P

12. O Lunch time fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
1, 0 Christmas Gift session
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session (Joan)
. 0 Hit Parade
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session (Nancy)5. 0 Children’s session, beginning withTales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend6..0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.16 News from London
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Down Memory Lane .7.15 History and All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!7.45 Tavern tunes
8. QO Headline News, followed by Fly-ing for Freedom

Yes-No Jackpots9.0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Variety
10. @ Memories from Maoriland
10.15 Dancing time
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Topical tunes
12. 0 Close down

10 ke. 234m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections10. © Uncle Jimmy ,

10.15 Love for a Da
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 .Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1. 0 Christmas Shoppers’ session (Anita)~2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Afternoon tea with

Joye.4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Pinocchio
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from LondonMrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hentwhistle
History and All That ‘The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Down Memory LaneHeadline News, followed by Flyingfor Freedom
Mutiny on the High SeasDoctor Mac
Band WaggonNews from London
oueper interlude for the Nightift
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Close down

PALMERSTON Nth.QL [400 kee. 214m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"™9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.30 p.m. Beyond the Rainbow (first
broadcast)5.45 Early evening music6.15 News from London

6.30 Variety7.15 Green Meadows *7.30 Laugh of the Week
8. 0 Headline News, followed by GlebYellin’s Gipsy Orchestra
ee 4 Donald Novis sings
98

0

0 Doctor Mac
-15 The Motoring session0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The Listener,’ Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener and may uot be reprintedwithout permission,
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